
Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 12 Tyler O'Conner 10 1:30.324 Mygale/Honda

2 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 13 1:31.059 Spectrum/
Honda 0.735

3 81 Joey Essma 16 1:31.107 Mygale/Honda 0.783

4 95 Marco Kacic 18 1:31.161 Spectrum/
Honda 0.837

5 90 Kellen Ritter 15 1:31.204 Sectrum/
Honda 0.880

6 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 9 1:31.418 Mygale/Honda 1.094
7 10 Baylor Griffin 15 1:31.563 Mygale/Honda 1.239

8 24 Christopher Horan 15 1:31.644 Van Diemen/
Honda 1.320

9 80 Vincent Khristov 15 1:32.011 Mygale/Honda 1.687

10 2 Mike Scanlan/M 18 1:32.268 Spectrum/
Honda 1.944

11 94 Christian Lall Dass 16 1:32.382 Piper/Honda 2.058

12 99 Dexter Czuba 15 1:32.600 Spectrum/
Honda 2.276

13 42 Ryan Bjerke 16 1:32.620 Spectrum/
Honda 2.296

14 11 Christopher Kierce 13 1:32.722 Van Diemen/
Honda 2.398

15 93 Joel Haas/M 18 1:33.667 Piper/Honda 3.343

16 26 Charles Anti 15 1:34.150 Van Diemen/
Honda 3.826

17 21 Dave Petzko/M 9 1:34.321 Spectrum/
Honda 3.997

18 70 Sam Lockwood/M 7 1:34.948 Spectrum/
Honda 4.624

19 14 Bob Reid/M 0 Citation/
Honda

20 22 Dario Cangialosi 0 Mygale/Honda

Practice 1 / 21 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 12 Tyler O'Connor 12 1:31.211 Mygale/Honda

2 90 Kellen Ritter 11 1:31.307 Sectrum/
Honda 0.096

3 81 Joey Essma 10 1:31.396 Mygale/Honda 0.185

4 95 Marco Kacic 13 1:31.472 Spectrum/
Honda 0.261

5 24 Christopher Horan 13 1:31.669 Van Diemen/
Honda 0.458

6 22 Dario Cangialosi 3 1:31.679 Mygale/Honda 0.468
7 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 2 1:31.779 Mygale/Honda 0.568

8 2 Mike Scanlan/M 15 1:32.035 Spectrum/
Honda 0.824

9 94 Christian Lall Dass 10 1:32.239 Piper/Honda 1.028

10 99 Dexter Czuba 14 1:32.411 Spectrum/
Honda 1.200

11 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 8 1:32.419 Spectrum/
Honda 1.208

12 42 Ryan Bjerke 9 1:32.438 Spectrum/
Honda 1.227

13 10 Baylor Griffin 9 1:32.468 Mygale/Honda 1.257

14 11 Christopher Kierce 15 1:32.539 Van Diemen/
Honda 1.328

15 93 Joel Haas/M 10 1:33.440 Piper/Honda 2.229
16 80 Vincent Khristov 4 1:33.548 Mygale/Honda 2.337

17 21 Dave Petzko/M 9 1:33.849 Spectrum/
Honda 2.638

18 70 Sam Lockwood/M 8 1:34.418 Spectrum/
Honda 3.207

19 26 Charles Anti 13 1:34.502 Van Diemen/
Honda 3.291

20 14 Bob Reid/M 0 Citation/
Honda

Practice 2 / 21 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 12 Tyler O'Connor 10 1:30.736 Mygale/Honda
2 22 Dario Cangialosi 11 1:31.024 Mygale/Honda 0.288
3 81 Joey Essma 6 1:31.228 Mygale/Honda 0.492
4 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 6 1:31.326 Mygale/Honda 0.590

5 95 Marco Kacic 7 1:31.542 Spectrum/
Honda 0.806

6 90 Kellen Ritter 9 1:31.279 Sectrum/
Honda 0.543

7 94 Christian Lall Dass 3 1:31.734 Piper/Honda 0.998
8 10 Baylor Griffin 13 1:32.167 Mygale/Honda 1.431

9 99 Dexter Czuba 6 1:32.183 Spectrum/
Honda 1.447

10 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 9 1:32.202 Spectrum/
Honda 1.466

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 14 1:32.268 Spectrum/
Honda 1.532

12 93 Joel Haas/M 11 1:32.500 Piper/Honda 1.764

13 42 Ryan Bjerke 12 1:32.579 Spectrum/
Honda 1.843

14 11 Christopher Kierce 7 1:32.720 Van Diemen/
Honda 1.984

15 80 Vincent Khristov 9 1:33.021 Mygale/Honda 2.285

16 21 Dave Petzko/M 14 1:34.052 Spectrum/
Honda 3.316

17 70 Sam Lockwood/M 5 1:34.073 Spectrum/
Honda 3.337

18 26 Charles Anti 2 1:59.769 Van Diemen/
Honda 29.033

19 24 Christopher Horan 0 Van Diemen/
Honda

Qualifying 1 / 21 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 12 Tyler O'Connor 18 1:31.145 Mygale/Honda 11
2 81 Joey Essma 18 1:30.824 Mygale/Honda 16
3 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 18 1:30.710 Mygale/Honda 16

4 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 18 1:30.896 Spectrum/
Honda 11

5 95 Marco Kacic 18 1:31.912 Spectrum/
Honda 15

6 11 Christopher Kierce 18 1:31.675 Van Diemen/
Honda 10

7 90 Kellen Ritter 18 1:31.547 Sectrum/
Honda 10

8 10 Baylor Griffin 18 1:31.223 Mygale/Honda 12

9 99 Dexter Czuba 18 1:31.990 Spectrum/
Honda 10

10 94 Christian Lall Dass 18 1:30.602 Piper/Honda 12

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 18 1:32.895 Spectrum/
Honda 14

12 80 Vincent Khristov 18 1:30.857 Mygale/Honda 11
13 93 Joel Haas/M 18 1:32.608 Piper/Honda 4

14 70 Sam Lockwood/M 18 1:34.354 Spectrum/
Honda 18

15 21 Dave Petzko/M 18 1:33.652 Spectrum/
Honda 18

16 42 Ryan Bjerke 16 1:31.637 Spectrum/
Honda 12

17 26 Charles Anti 16 1:37.553 Van Diemen/
Honda 2

18 22 Dario Cangialosi 15 Mygale/Honda 0

19 24 Christopher Horan 15 1:31.293 Van Diemen/
Honda 10

Race 1 / 22 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 94 Christian Lall Dass 1:30.602 12
2 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 1:30.710 16 0.108 0.108
3 81 Joey Essma 1:30.824 16 0.222 0.114
4 80 Vincent Khristov 1:30.857 11 0.255 0.033
5 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 1:30.896 11 0.294 0.039
6 12 Tyler O'Connor 1:31.145 11 0.543 0.249
7 10 Baylor Griffin 1:31.223 12 0.621 0.078
8 24 Christopher Horan 1:31.293 10 0.691 0.070
9 90 Kellen Ritter 1:31.547 10 0.945 0.254

10 42 Ryan Bjerke 1:31.637 12 1.035 0.090
11 11 Christopher Kierce 1:31.675 10 1.073 0.038
12 95 Marco Kacic 1:31.912 15 1.310 0.237
13 99 Dexter Czuba 1:31.990 10 1.388 0.078
14 93 Joel Haas/M 1:32.608 4 2.006 0.618
15 2 Mike Scanlan/M 1:32.895 14 2.293 0.287
16 21 Dave Petzko/M 1:33.652 18 3.050 0.757
17 70 Sam Lockwood/M 1:34.354 18 3.752 0.702
18 26 Charles Anti 1:37.553 2 6.951 3.199
19 22 Dario Cangialosi 0

Qualifying 2 / 22 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 12 Tyler O'Connor 15 1:42.086 Mygale/Honda 15
2 22 Dario Cangialosi 15 1:43.073 Mygale/Honda 12

3 90 Kellen Ritter 15 1:43.705 Sectrum/
Honda 15

4 95 Marco Kacic 15 1:43.407 Spectrum/
Honda 14

5 42 Ryan Bjerke 15 1:43.650 Spectrum/
Honda 12

6 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 15 1:43.770 Mygale/Honda 7

7 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 15 1:44.522 Spectrum/
Honda 7

8 99 Dexter Czuba 15 1:44.780 Spectrum/
Honda 15

9 70 Sam Lockwood/M 15 1:45.722 Spectrum/
Honda 15

10 2 Mike Scanlan/M 15 1:46.675 Spectrum/
Honda 15

11 21 Dave Petzko/M 15 1:50.233 Spectrum/
Honda 15

12 81 Joey Essma 15 1:42.363 Mygale/Honda 15
13 93 Joel Haas/M 15 1:51.505 Piper/Honda 12
14 94 Christian Lall Dass 14 1:53.054 Piper/Honda 13
15 10 Baylor Griffin 9 1:43.133 Mygale/Honda 9

DNF 80 Vincent Khristov 2 1:49.582 Mygale/Honda 1

DNF 11 Christopher Kierce 1 1:48.937 Van Diemen/
Honda 1

DNS 24 Christopher Horan Van Diemen/
Honda 0

DNS 26 Charles Anti Van Diemen/
Honda 0
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 12 Tyler O'Connor 1:42.086 15
2 81 Joey Essma 1:42.363 15 0.277 0.277
3 22 Dario Cangialosi 1:43.073 12 0.987 0.710
4 10 Baylor Griffin 1:43.133 9 1.047 0.060
5 95 Marco Kacic 1:43.407 14 1.321 0.274
6 42 Ryan Bjerke 1:43.650 12 1.564 0.243
7 90 Kellen Ritter 1:43.705 15 1.619 0.055
8 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 1:43.770 7 1.684 0.065
9 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 1:44.522 7 2.436 0.752

10 99 Dexter Czuba 1:44.780 15 2.694 0.258
11 70 Sam Lockwood/M 1:45.722 15 3.636 0.942
12 2 Mike Scanlan/M 1:46.675 15 4.589 0.953
13 11 Christopher Kierce 1:48.937 1 6.851 2.262
14 80 Vincent Khristov 1:49.582 1 7.496 0.645
15 21 Dave Petzko/M 1:50.233 15 8.147 0.651
16 93 Joel Haas/M 1:51.505 12 9.419 1.272
17 94 Christian Lall Dass 1:53.054 13 10.968 1.549
18 24 Christopher Horan 0
19 26 Charles Anti 0

Qualifying 3 / 22 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 81 Joey Essma 15 1:44.727 Mygale/Honda 12
2 12 Tyler O'Connor 15 1:44.999 Mygale/Honda 12
3 22 Dario Cangialosi 15 1:45.204 Mygale/Honda 12

4 42 Ryan Bjerke 15 1:45.475 Spectrum/
Honda 12

5 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 15 1:45.250 Mygale/Honda 12
6 10 Baylor Griffin 15 1:45.435 Mygale/Honda 15

7 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 15 1:47.721 Spectrum/
Honda 14

8 95 Marco Kacic 15 1:47.270 Spectrum/
Honda 15

9 80 Vincent Khristov 15 1:45.869 Mygale/Honda 15

10 99 Dexter Czuba 15 1:48.925 Spectrum/
Honda 15

11 93 Joel Haas/M 15 1:49.288 Piper/Honda 14

12 11 Christopher Kierce 15 1:49.466 Van Diemen/
Honda 13

13 94 Christian Lall Dass 15 1:50.528 Piper/Honda 12

14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 15 1:50.447 Spectrum/
Honda 14

15 21 Dave Petzko/M 15 1:51.288 Spectrum/
Honda 14

DNF 90 Kellen Ritter 6 1:49.080 Sectrum/
Honda 6

DNF 70 Sam Lockwood/M 1 1:59.559 Spectrum/
Honda 1

DNS 24 Christopher Horan Van Diemen/
Honda 0

DNS 26 Charles Anti Van Diemen/
Honda 0

Race 3 / 22 April 2018 Road Atlanta
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